National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (11), The Royal Society of Medicine, SurveyMonkey
London, 20-21st January 2019

Q1 What is your current position?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

a) Foundation
Year 1

b) Foundation
Year 2

c) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
a) Foundation Year 1 0.00% 0
b) Foundation Year 2 0.00% 0
¢) Academic Clinical Fellow 26.67% 4
d) Clinical Lecturer 13.33% 2
e) Senior University or NHS staff 26.67% 4
Other (please specify) 33.33% S
TOTAL 15
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 PhD 1/27/2019 5:03 PM
2 Prof in Gl Pathology 1/27/2019 3:14 PM
3 ST1 1/25/2019 3:42 PM
4 ST1 1/22/2019 7:27 PM
5 1st year SpR (Ireland) - aka 3rd year in training 1/22/2019 7:39 AM
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Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree
b) Mostly Agree .

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely .

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 80.00% 12
b) Mostly Agree 6.67% 1
c) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 6.67% 1
f) Definitely 6.67% 1
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 15
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

b) MOStly Agree _

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 40.00% 6
b) Mostly Agree 46.67% 7
c) Neither agree nor disagree 6.67% 1
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 6.67% 1
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 15
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q4 Inspirational speaker 'Work-Life Balance in Histopathology'

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

a) Dr Emma
Short
(0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Emma Short 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 53.33% 46.67%
0 0 0 8 7 15 4.47
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Good idea to have a trainee as 'inspirational speaker'! 1/27/2019 3:16 PM
2 Excellent talk on very relevant subject. Well done 1/25/2019 3:54 PM
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Q5 Personal experience of mentoring and introduction to the Pathological
Society mentoring programme

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

a) Dr Laura
Whitehouse

b) Dr Kathryn
Griffin

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Laura Whitehouse 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 53.33% 46.67%
0 0 0 8 7 15 4.47
b) Dr Kathryn Giriffin 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 53.33% 46.67%
0 0 0 8 7 15 4.47
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Q6 Launch of academic trainee website

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0
a) Dr Caroline
Young
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL
a) Dr Caroline Young 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
0 0 0 5 10 15

# COMMENTS
1 Could Caroline provide the webpage URL?
2 Excellent compilation of resources.
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10

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.67

DATE
1/27/2019 3:16 PM

1/22/2019 7:34 PM
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Q7 Mentoring workshop

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

a) Anthony
Owens
(0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Anthony Owens 0.00% 7.14% 14.29% 50.00% 28.57%
0 1 2 7 4 14 4.00
# COMMENTS DATE
1 insightful and very enjoyable, learned a lot 1/27/2019 3:16 PM
2 Interesting concepts, but could've been reduced to half the session as the interaction was quite 1/25/2019 3:54 PM
intense
3 This was a very good session but it was a lot of information to take on board in one go. Perhaps a 1/25/2019 7:49 AM

few more practical sessions (have a go at mentoring your neighbour) or sessions spread out over
a day would have helped.
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Q8 Impact workshop

Answered: 9  Skipped: 6
a) Claire
Cameron
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL
a) Claire Cameron 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67% 0.00%
0 0 3 6 0 9
# COMMENTS
1 did not attend
2 did not attend it
3 Useful overview. Could've been shorter
4 | don’t think the name of the speaker for this session is right!
5 N/A
6 was not present the person
7 Some preparatory material might have allowed greater benefit from the session, but nevertheless
informative discussion which introduced key concepts which for incorporation in our own project
development.
8 Need more pathology specific guidance, but this was a great start.
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SurveyMonkey

10

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

3.67

DATE
1/27/2019 5:04 PM

1/27/2019 3:16 PM
1/25/2019 3:54 PM
1/25/2019 7:49 AM
1/24/2019 11:31 AM
1/24/2019 10:37 AM
1/22/2019 7:34 PM

1/22/2019 9:42 AM
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Q9 This space has been left blank for further comments

Answered: 4  Skipped: 11

# RESPONSES DATE

1 make sure that the room isn't freezingly cold, so one can fully concetrate on the content ... 1/27/2019 3:16 PM

2 Good overall, but probably needs more time spent on practical advice as there were a lot of high 1/25/2019 3:54 PM
level concepts.

3 Excellent meeting. 1/24/2019 11:31 AM

4 Really great meeting. Many thanks 1/22/2019 7:39 AM
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